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

118.00 818 South 16th atreet, modern,
team beat.

GEORGE & COMPANY,

REALTORS,
T). TWt. 902 City Nat. Bk. Bldg.

BRAND NEW STORES

32d and Farnam.

Having copper trimmed windows, steel
ceilings, fine lighting fixtures; will dec-

orate to suit tenant; size 23xS0 ft. Will
lease for 1 year at $65 per month; heat
and water furnished. Bight on FAKNAM.

PAYNE & SLATER CO. (Realtors),
616 Omaha Nat Bldg. Phone Doug. 1016.

72a St. Mary's Ave., 1840 ..$40.0(1
1430 Capitol Ave., 144x56 30 00

1319 Farnam St.,v18x47 76.00
311 So. 13th. 2d floor. 2,300 sq. ft.. 86.00

A few s mod. offices, fronting
on Farnam St. Farnam Bldg.. (old First
Natl Bank Bldg.), $10.00 per month and
up,
FIRST TRUST COMPANY, REALTORS,
Flint Nat'l Bank Bldg. ! H61-

STORES FOR RENT.
137.601013 No. 16th St., good large

storeroom.
112.00 2225 N. 20th St., store and room

In rear.
$16.00 1426 S. 16th St., new modern

store.
H. A. WOLF,

M4 Ware Blk. Tyler 86.

STORES FOR RENT ON 16TH ST.

SOUTH OF FARNAM.

Modern In every detail; lorntlon Is
Ideal for good business; Investigate.

GEORGE & COMPANY,

REALTORS,
D. 756. 903 City Nat. Bk. Bldg.

S. VV. CORNER 39th and Leavenworth, two
stores, 12 rooms above, feed and hay ware-
houses, bins, coal shed and acalea, track-
age; also private spur track and barn for
fifteen horses, $7,600.
ALBERT BDHOLM, Jeweler (Owner),

Telephone Dong. 1S63.

SOUTHEAST corner 31st and Leavenworth.
u0x90; will build brick building to ault
tenat, either stores or garage.

C. G. CARLBERG. Realtor,
2 Brandels Theater Bldg.

FOR RENT MAY 1ST
Two modern storerooms, 16 by 60 each,

with full basements, 62i and 626 8. 16th
St. For particulars see Conrad Young. 322
Brandels Theater. Dou glaa 1571.

STOREROOM, 16th and Pine; very reason-
able rent; good location for small busi- -

ess.
ALFRED THOMAS,

308 Farnam Bldg.
TOttff roon7.'f04" So. 16th St $50.00
Small store room. 711 S. 27th St... 13.50

NT, P. DODGE & CO. DOUG. 829.

ATTRACTIVE offices in Ramge Blk., 16th
and Harney Sts. E. H. Benner Co. D.
8406.

MODERN store, 16th St., near postofflce,
176 month. O. P. Stebblna. 1610 Chicago.

MOWrnIsTORES AND OFFICES IN FAR-na-

Bldg. First Trust Co.. D. 1161.

1718 SO. 24TH ST., near I. O., $S5.

E. H. Benner Co., Ramge BIK. JJ. 84U.

DODOE St. Store, 3 stories and basement;
30.000 eg. ft. E. H. Banner Co., T). 8406.

1718 S. 24TH ST.. near P. O., $85. E. II.
Benner. D. S406.

Offices and Desk Room.

DANDY STORE ROOM

2429 Leavenworth, newly decorated ;

living quarters In rear. Business la UOUD
on Leavenworth. Only $20. See us

about tt.
PAYNE & SLATER CO. (Realtors),

616 Omaha Nat. Bldg. Phone Doug. 1016.

DESI R A BLEoffice rooms In the remodeled
Crounso block, 119 N. 16th St., opposite
postoffiee. $10 to $15 per month. Conrad
Young, 322 Brandels Theator. Doug. 1571.

FOR RENT Tho bank room In the Brom-

ley building, 210 S. 13th. This ia a fine

large room with bank fixtures. W. Ham
mond, 210 s 3tn M,

CHOICE office space. Baird Bldg., 17th and
Douglas. McCague Inv. Co.

DESK room with use of phone. 413 Bee

Bldg.

Miscellaneous.
FOR RENT After May 1, desirable loca-

tion for wholesale business or small man-

ufacturing plant, trackage. Cheap rent.
Call on McAvoy & Slevera, 1108 Douglas
St. or Mara hall Paper Co.

1,300 square feet storage space for rent,
rear, 1409-1- 1 Harney St., will rent all or

part.
CITY TRUST COMPANY,

Htp and Harney Sts. Phone Douglaa 7H9.

WANTED TO RENT
Unfurnished Apartments and Houses.
LIST your house, with u. for rent. The

demand Is good and we nave a waiuus
Hit

J. H. DUMONT ft CO. (Realtors).
41! Keellna Bids. Phone D. 690.

Miscellaneous.

"IN POLITICS"

They all pledge economy. Some times
they do and some times tney uon i. ne
always practice ECONOMY In PROPER-T-

MANAGEMENT.
PAYNE & SL.fTER CO.,

"OMAHA'S RENTAL MEN"
616 Omaha Nat. Bldg. Phone Doug. 1016.

LANDLORDS. ATTENTION!
We will secure a desirable tenant for

your vacant store, house or flat within 30

days If ou the South Side and In a tenable
condition, or pay you a month's rent.
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